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Res. 827-4286 PRICED AT $129,

: 3 bedroom townhouse with parage.
Separale dining room. Upgraded
kitchen, tastefully decoraled
throughout, some new Rooring. close
1o shopping, day care, schools &
hosphal. Phone Betty for your

appointment today

£ ~ R
COUNTRY CHARMER
‘3 bedrooms, inground pool,
fantastic new kitchen, family
room, finished rec room

Building Lot, Milton
Heights. $139,900.
Phone Betly for more

2661 ' 12 19QO0 AEPSAUDOM

HAYWARD

Move up to this spacious family
home. 3 bdrms., eat-in kitchen
separate dining room, linished
ground level recreation room with
custom fireplace $179.000.

arlisle on Y4-acre lot. This stately all-brick home is
mpressive with its curved oak slaircase, ceramic bie
and skylight entrance. Features include greenhouse
kitchen, hardwood floors in living room & dining room,
French doors and the list goes on and on. Call me
Jand Il el you about it, Freda. Asking $344 900

ANNE
TAYLOR

Assoclate Broker 5 _
Town & Country s, - -

854-9833 CLASSIC COUNTRY ESTATE

123 THOMAS
Histonc semi, large principal rooms
with characigr. Lovely family rm.
addition. Verandah and very privale
park like backyard. $182 500

HAWTHORNE
immaculate 4 bdm. home numerous
upgrades, eal-in kitchen, family room
with F.P. Fenced in yard. Mus! be
soen 10 appreciate. $234 900

Tor.: 826-1030

Pager: 878-2365
RE/MAX Miltowne

. MILTON BEAUTY $239,000.
Gorgeous renovation 4 bedrooms, large
dining room, beautifully landscaped yard
with pagoda and hot tub. One of a kind
family home.

QHARACTER HOME—9 ACRES

HACKENBROOK

Assoclate Broker

NEED AN OFFER!

EXCELLENT VALUE
This 4 bdrm. bungalow leatures a lamily rm.
with cathedral celling, F.P. in LA and open
concept ki If's locsied on a wooded 200" x
200" ot (approx.). In a private sefting and
approx. 1700 sq.ft. Domt let this bargain slip
away o this price - §194,900.

DISTINCTIVE BUYER

Over 25 acres of wooded land surrounds

This brick Georglan is located on a private wooded
10 acre lot. it features 4 Ddrme., large coentry
kichen, den, open altic, heat pump, central ak and
vac. There is also 2 J stall bam with hydro & waler
and many other sxceptional features. Call for a
viewing with Clayton. Asking $447.000

HOT!I HOTI HOT!

This spectaculas property is full of exir hc:l
Pool, Outdoor Covered Hot TmCmi

Firepiaces and a Prol. Finshed Basement ﬂ'lh
large 4 Barm home with Main Fir. Laundry &
Family Room backs onto a pak. Must be seen

Asking $279,900.
WHY HENT

SUPER DEAL
16.36 ACRES $319,900

Features J barm sidespliit, upgraded brdim
walkout bsmit and double garage. An extra
bonus is an inground pool, tennis cris. and
convenient location. An excellent hobby farm

potential

et b

!

POWER OF SALE $179,900

Just take a look and ry an offer. Sounds
simple and it is. This home has many
unique featwes including Cath. Ceiling,
Brick Fp, Double Bay Windows, Stone
Front and Double Garage

DON'T HESITATE!!!
This newly listed 2-storey features 3 barms.
fin. basement, brick F.P. jn imng room and a
tasteful decor. Located close ® schools and
backing onto a park. This home s packed full
of .valve. Call Clayton today. Asking
$174.800.00.

YOUR WAIT IS OVER

$129,900
J barm. lownhouse, upgraded broadioom,

tasteful decor, finished basement, all wn-
dow coverngs, rge Nichen, built-in dish-

JOHN (JP)
PEARS
Sales Rep

873-2365
Tor. Line:

ch

) s g gy o g
ready 1o build that dream nome May | DEMAND THE VERY
BEST

ready to build that dream home. May
JP's FEATURE

this rustic 3700 sq. t. home. Gorgeous

Oak kitchen, five bedrooms with fabulous

masier suite, main floor family room and

games room, large workshop/garage, Try this for size, 1,300 10 6,800 s8q. f1.
guesUstudio buildmg also on property. | condo. Industrial units $50 per fool. | consider small home as part exchange.
Must 1o see $496 800, Call JP 1o view. | Going quickly. Call for viewing. $149,900.

TWO FOR ONE POTENTIAL SUBDIVISION START HERE

25.5 acres with good subdi-
vision potential under
Brampton Official Plan ——
review, located on Steeles g

Avenue near Chinguacousy. | v mis oL, detached

Yes, this bungalow has an additon nearly galow with full basement, upgraded bath-
the same size. Fully lh:nm basement Consider while the market is room, 3 bedrooms, living and dining
low at $3.95 million.

under both areas, ideal for inlaw suite or room, single car garage. ideal beginner or

$269,900.
Interesting older home just needs cos-
maetics, Small century barn. Good expo
sure for lgarden elc.

3BY HORSE FARM $359,000.
Charming almostcentury farmhouse on
8.6 acres with hirsebarn, paddocks,
access to trails. Imeresting nooks and
crannies abound. Would be appreciated
by old home enthusiasts

*le
Beautiful 3 bedroom townhouse, faces

detlached homes, upgraded brnadlr oom

throughout. kitchen, ad
basement, garden. A pleasure to
show. $729,900. Call J.P.

NOW $229,900.
Totaly new ingide, broadioom, tie,
paint, etc. . . Great quality. Call Mike
Outstanding Tudor magor In one of 1o see this model condition home. es l0 have the
Campbeliville's finest estatey. 2 acre ravine 878-2365 373-'?;93 $234,900. On this 1.4 acre lot.
property, two storey family home with min- y
strel gallery, bricked courtyarys, 3 elegant -
finished levels. A true entertain

"TUDOR MANOR HOUSE
$589,000C

o y % "
MIKE MORGAN
AssocClate Broker

nitely favour
mmmlt

COMMERCIAL
BUILDING
LOT
Main Street, Milton
Great Exposure
Approx. 1/2 acre
$229,900.
Call Mike

s home.

NEWLY OFFERE\Q\
OHAWK TRAIL ESTATE

Cam Iville. Beautiful homesides 2+
acres ing meadowlands and tower-
ing weods. Prices start form $99,9Q0.
Going fast.

CALL ME FOR FURTHER DETAILS

L

X 1 On a gor-

mms:zszu. Two fireplaces, 4
, @ main floor in-law suite, a single

antached and a double detached gar

plus central vac and air cleaner. Quiel

country living at its best. Call Mike

~ Now $258,900.




